a0 FCSF z:‘:.a‘: “":z‘x‘....o.. g........wm

| BMS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
& MANAGEMENT

{(Autonomous Inshtunon Under VTU)

‘u“i_‘_ﬂ.‘d Yelahanka, Bengaluru 360119

Ref. No.: BMSIT&M/EXAM/2025-26/ £y 30 2024 & 2025 Batch

Draft SEE Timetable for eligible students of PG - MCA I/II Semester
(Regular/Arrears) 2024 & 2025 Batch — Feb 2026 Examination

Date: 03.02.2026

Rate D2y 9:30 A;;h::igziso PM
04.03.2026, Wednesday - MMCA21
05.03.2026, Thursday - MMCA22
06.03.2026, Friday - MMCAZ24
09.03.2026, Monday . MMCA25
10.03.2026, Tuesday g MMCA261/263/264
12.03.2026, Thursday MMCA11 -
14.03.2026, Saturday MMCA12 -
16.03.2026, Monday MMCA13 -
18.03.2026, Wednesday MMCA14
20.03.2026, Friday MMCA15 -

Note: Practical Examinations (Regular/Arrears) of I/1I semester will be
conducted from 23.03.2026 to 25.03.2026
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CoE 3&\7-026 Dean (Academlcs] Principal

Copy to: The Principal Office, VP, Dean, All HoDs, Registrar, All First & Second
Year PG Students, Admin. Office, Website.



